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CBLU 

Date 

09.12.2024 

Time of Exam. : 02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. For Third Semester (Main/Re-appear/Improvement) 

11.12.2024 

13.12.2024 

16.12.2024 

06.12.2024 

09.12.2024 

11,12,2024 

13.12.2024 

16.12.2024 

18.12.2024 

20.12.2024 

06.12.2024 

09.12.2024 

11.12.2024 

13.12.2024 

16.12.2024 

18.12.2024 

20.12.2024 

21.12.2024 

Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 

23.12.2024 

(A State University cstnblishcd under liaryana Act No. 25 of 2014) 

Theory Date Sheet for M.A. Economics, M.Com. MBA & MPES Courses 
Examination to be held in Decennber, 2024 

Paper lD 

23202301 
23202302 

19202302 
23202303 
19202303 

23202308 
23202305 

19202304 

23202309 
23501303 

19501301 
23501301 
19501302 

23501302 

19501303 

2350 1307 

23501304C 

23501304D 

23501305C 

23501305D 

23501306C 

23501306D 

19502301 

23502302 

19502302 

23502304 

23502306 

1950230SA 

23502309 
19502309E 

19501304B 19MC-304B 
19501304C 19MC-304C 

23501304A 23MC304A 

23MC304C 
(i) 

23MC304D 
() 

19501305B 19MC-305B 

19501305C 19MC-305C 

23501305A 23MC305A 
23MC305C 

(ii) 
23MC305D 

(ii) 
19501306B 19MC-306B 

19501306C 19MC-306C 

23501306A 23MC306A 

23502307 

235023 19 

235023 10 

Paper Code 

235023 || 

23ECO301 

235023 1I5 

23ECO302 

195023 15A 

19ECO-302 
23ECO303 
19ECO-303 
23ECO311 
23ECO308 

(ii) 
23502301 23MBA301 

19ECO-304 
23ECO3 12 
23MC303 

19MC-301 
23MC301 
19MC-302 

23MC302 

19MC-303 

23MC307 

19502304 19MBA-304 

23MC306C 

(iii) 
23MC306D 

19MBA-301 

23MBA302 

19MBA-302 
23MBA304 

23MBA306 

19MBA-305 
23 MBA309 
19MBA-309 

23MBA307 

23MBA319 

23MBA310 
23MBA31| 

23MBA315 

19MBA-315 

Nomenclature of the Paper 

Public Finance 

International Economics - I 
International Bconomics 

Indian Economy I 

Economics of Entrepreneurship 
Envionnmental Economics 

Basic Econometrics 

Agricultural Economics 
Business Research Methodology 

Research Methodology 
Financial Marketing Operation 
Human Resource Management 
Accounting Theory & Financial 

Reporting 
Corporate Law 

Indian Knowledge System in 
Commerce 

Corporate Banking 
Trade and Investment 

Marketing Manegement 
Advance Accounting 

Human Resource Development 

Insurance and Risk Management 
International Business Operation 

Consumer Behaviour 

Security Analysis & Portfolio 
Managenment 

Managerment of Industrial Relations 

Investment Management Analysis 
Import-Export Documentation 

E-Marketing 
Corporate Accounting 

Compensation Management and 
Employee Welfare Management 

Strategic Management 

Managenment Information System 
Introduction to Business Analytics 

Business Ethics 

Security Analysis 
Financial Services 

Principles & Practices of Banking 

Financial Derivatives 

Strategic Human Resource 
Management 

Advertising & Sales Management 
Consumer Behaviour 

Training & Development 

BATCH 

2023 
2023 

2021/2022 
2023 

2021/2022 
2023 

2023 

2021/2022 
2023 

2023 

2021/2022 
2023 

2021/2022 

2023 

2021/2022 

2023 

2021/2022 

2021/2022 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2021/2022 
2021/2022 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2021/2022 
2021/2022 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2021/2022 
2023 

2021 

2023 

2021/2022 
2023 

2021/2022 
2023 

2021/2022 
2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 
2023 

Date : 25.11.2024 

2021/2022 

Course 

M.A. (Economics) 
M.A. (Economics) 
M.A. (Economics) 

M.A. (Economics) 
M.A. (Economics) 

M.A. (Economics) 
M.A. (Economics) 
M.A. (Economics) 

M.A. (Economics) 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 

M.Com. 

M.Com. 

M.Com. 

M.Com. 

M.Com. 
M.Com. 

M.Com. 

M.Com. 

M.Comn. 

M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 

M.Com. 

M.Com. 

M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 

M.Com. 

M.Com. 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 
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57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

66 

67 

68 

69 

Date 

70 

24.12.2024 

71 

06.12.2024 

09.12.2024 

11.12.2024 

21.12.2024 

21.12.2024 

64 21.12.2024 

65 21.12.2024 

21.12.2024 

21.12.2024 

20.12.2024 231501304 

Paper ID 

21.12.2024 

235023 16 

21.12.2024 

195023 16B 
231501301 

21.12.2024 303100 

21.12.2024 

191501302 

21.12.2024 1501100A 

21.12.2024 

231501302 

21.12.2024 1501100B 

Note : 

191501303 
231 501303 
191501304 

703100 

101100 

21.12.2024 103100B 

701100A 

602100 

1201100 

103100A 

21.12.2024 201100B 

Date : 25.11.2024 

304100 

302100 

203100 

301100 

Paper Code 

23MBA316 

19MBA-316 

23MPES302 
19MPES302 

23MPES303 
19MPES303 

23MPES304 

19MPES304 
23MPES305 

18-MTH-100 

18-ENG-100 

18-Z00-100 

18-MPE-100 

SB-100 

19-CHEM 
100 

19-CS-100 

19-PSY-100 

18-HND-100 

18-SSUN-100 

19-HDC-100 

20-BOT-100 

19-GE0-3 12 

17HIS2302 

18EEM100 

Nomenclature of the Paper 

Compensation Management 

Tests, Measurement and Evaluation 
in Physical Education 

Physiology of Exercise-II 

Athletic Care and Rehabilitation 

Communication Skills 

Vedic Mathematics 

Creative Writing 

Biodiversity of Living Organisms 

Yoga Health & Nutrition 

Swatch Bharat 

Water & Soil Analysis 

Data Analysis Using Excel & SPSS 

Psycology for Everyday Living 

Hindi Sanchar Kaushal 

Character Building & Personality 
Development 

Health and Disease Control 

Medicinal Plants in Everyday Life 

Basic of Climatology 

Cultural Heritage of Haryana 
ENVIRONMENT & ENERGY 

MÀNAGEMENT 

BATCH 

2023 

2021/2022 

2023 

2022 
2023 

2022 
2023 

2022 

2023 

2022 

2021/2022/ 
2023 

2021/2022/ 
2023 

2021/2022/ 

2023 
2021/2022/ 

2023 

2022 

2021/2022/ 
2023 

2021/2022/ 

2023 

2021/2022/ 
2023 

2021/2022/ 
2023 

2021/2022/ 

2023 

2022 

2021/2022/ 

2023 

2022 

2021 

2. If candidate appears in wrong paper ID, his/her candidature in that paper will be cancelled. 

Course 

MBA 

MBA 

MPES 
MPES 
MPES 

MPES 
MPES 

MPES 

MPES 

OPEN ELECTIVE 

OPEN ELECTIVE 

OPEN ELECTIVE 

OPEN ELECTIVE 

OPEN ELECTIVE 

OPEN ELECTIVE 

OPEN ELECTIVE 

OPEN ELECTIVE 

OPEN ELECTIVE 

OPEN ELECTIVE 

OPEN ELECTIVE 

OPEN ELECTIVE 

OPEN ELECTIVE 

OPEN ELECTIVE 

1. Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question 
paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination. 

OPEN ELECTIVE 

3. Any electronic device such as mobile phone/pager etc./bag are not allowed in the examination centre at any cost. If any 
student is found with mobile then they will be included in the Unfair Means Cases. 
4. Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchaning of calculator is not allowed. 

Controller of Examinations 
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